SI# Barcode 
TAPASVWINI LADIES HOSTEL 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: SAMBALPUR 

EStablishment fees for Hostel Admission to be deposited at the concerned hostels for first year is Rs. 14,000/- (Rupees fourteen thousand) only. 

The following students.of U.G. (+3) 1st Year Arts/ Science/ Commerce classes admitted in 
2025-26 session are hereby provisionally allotted hostel seats alrected to deposit a sum of Rs. 62/- (Rupees sixty two) only in the college counter between 03:0OPM to